Acquisitions for additional
service offerings to create
One-Stop Shop
Acquisitions to build scale
Acquisitions to realize Top
5/10/20 industry size

Nursing providers adding
Allied/Pharmacy/Other
Travel providers adding
‘Per Diem’, and vice versa
Providers adding
Permanent Placement and

41% of Healthcare
Organizations Plan to
Consolidate Vendors

Hospitals currently
narrowing to about 10

Industry ConsolidationOne-Stop
Shopping

Vendor Consolidation

Roll-up potential
TSTF could be purchased

Acquisitions necessary to
   broaden offering to a ‘full
   service provider’

Larger, quality providers
   will survive & benefit,
   while the smaller vendors
   will go away or sell

objectivesVendor/Facilities
Management capabilities

healthcare providersEventually hospitals will
narrow to 3-5 Providers
Timeframe over 2-4 years

CONFIDENTIAL 18

CONFIDENTIAL

Trailing Twelve Month Income Statement
Period Ended 6/30/05 (unaudited)

19

A reconciliation on non-GAAP measurements and further adjustment detail is available following page 22 of this presentation

Proforma

TeamStaff RS Staffing Total Adjustments Synergies Combined

   ($ in Thousands)

   Total Revenues 40,716$   43,453$   84,169$   84,169$

Cost of Revenues 30,853 37,370 68,223 (435) 67,788

   Gross Profit 9,863 6,083 15,947 435 16,381

SG&A Exp, Total 12,620 5,125 17,745 (1,396) (312) 16,037

Depreciation & Amort., Total 538 138 677 677

Other Operating Expense/(Income) 312 312 312
   Other Operating Exp., Total 13,158 5,576 18,734 (1,396) (312) 17,026

   Operating Income/(Loss) (3,295) 507 (2,787) 1,396 747 (645)

Interest Expense 86 157 244 327 571

Interest and Invest. Income (247) 16 (230) (230)

   Net Interest Expense (161) 174 13 327 340

   Pretax Income (Loss) (3,134) 334 (2,801) 1,069 747 (985)

Income Tax Expense (Benefit) (1,127) 17 (1,111) 488 269 (354)

   Net Income/(Loss) from Cont. Ops. (2,007)$   317$   (1,690)$   581$   478$   (631)$

EPS (0.11)$   (0.03)$

EBITDA (2,757)$   646$   (2,111)$   32$

Balance Sheet
6/30/05 9/30/04

($ in Thausands) (unaudited)
Assets

Current Assets:
   Cash and cash equivalents 1,994$   3,060$
   Restricted cash -   1,800
   Accounts receivable 9,381 3,013
   Deferred tax asset 570 90
   Prepaid workers compensation 1,071 1,000
   Other current assets 998 1,267

Total current assets 14,014 10,230

Equipment and improvements, net 1,369 917

Deferred tax asset, net of current portion 17,902 16,723
Tradename 4,199 4,199
Goodwill 10,129 1,710